
           St. Matthew's Baptism Schedule 2019-2020

Preparation                Rite of Enrollment     Baptism

    Session                Blessing of Pregnancy              Liturgy 
Sun, June 23                   Sat, July 13 - 5PM / Sun, July 14 Sat, Aug, 24 - 5PM  / Sun, Aug 25

Sun, Aug, 25                   Sat, Setp 21- 5PM / Sun, Sept 22 Sat, Oct 19  - 5PM  / Sun, Oct 20

Sun, Oct 6                   Sat, Oct 26 - 5PM / Sun, Oct 27 Sat, Nov 23 - 5PM  / Sun, Nov 24

2020
Sun, Nov 24                   Sat, Dec 14 - 5PM / Sun, Dec 15 Sat, Jan 11 - 5PM / Sun, Jan 12

Sun, Jan 26                   Sat, Feb 8 - 5PM / Sun, Feb 9 Sat, Feb 22 - 5PM / Sun, Feb 23

Sun, Feb 23                   Sat, Mar 28 - 5PM / Sun, Mar 29 Sat, April 18 - 5PM / Sun, April 19

Sun, April 5                   Sat, May 2 - 5PM / Sun, May 3 Sat, July 11 - 5PM  / Sun, July 12

Sun, June 7                   Sat, July 11 - 5PM / Sun, July 12 Sat, Aug, 29 - 5PM  / Sun, Aug 30

Sun, Aug, 2                   Sat, Setp 12 - 5PM / Sun, Sept 13 Sat, Oct 17  - 5PM  / Sun, Oct 18

Sun, Sept 13                   Sat, Oct 17 - 5PM / Sun, Oct 18 Sat, Nov 21 - 5PM  / Sun, Nov 22

Preparation Sessions are held on Sunday's at St. Matthew's Church at 11:45am

Baptism scheduled for Sunday's, may be celebrated during the 8:30 or 10:30 Mass

For expecting mothers, "The Blessing of Pregnancy" is also offered at the Rite of Enrollment Mass


